AVL Looms Price List
Effective January 2014
AVL Looms, Inc
2360 Park Avenue
Chico, CA 95928
530-893-4915 (phone) 800-626-9615 (toll free)
530-893-1372 (fax)

901 Home Loom, 40", Steel Heddles $3,368.10
902 Home Loom, 48", Polyester Heddles $3,519.55
903 Home Loom, 48", Steel Heddles $3,817.20
   Workshop Dobby
Loom See page 6 for loom details.
 3010 Workshop Dobby Loom, 16", 8 Harness $3,520.55
3020 Workshop Dobby Loom, 16", 16 Harness $4,256.00
3030 Workshop Dobby Loom, 16", 24 Harness $4,990.35
3040 Workshop Dobby Loom, 24", 8 Harness $3,998.50
3050 Workshop Dobby Loom, 24", 16 Harness $4,729.80
3060 Workshop Dobby Loom, 24", 24 Harness $5,463.15
   Studio Dobby Loom See page 7 for loom details.
 2010 Studio Dobby Loom, 20", 16 Harness, Metal Heddles $8,658.20
2030 Studio Dobby Loom, 20", 24 Harness, Metal Heddles $9,684.10
   V-Series Loom See page 8 for loom details.
 V30-16H-CD4-E V-Series Compu-Dobby® IV Loom, 30", 16 Harnesses $10,445.25
V30-24H-CD4-E V-Series Compu-Dobby® IV Loom, 30", 24 Harnesses $11,612.25
V30-32H-CD4-E V-Series Compu-Dobby® IV Loom, 30", 32 Harnesses $12,196.25
V30-40H-CD4-E V-Series Compu-Dobby® IV Loom, 30", 40 Harnesses $13,363.25
NPL-00875 Dynamic Tension Arm System Upgrade, 30" $243.10
   A-Series Loom Beam(s) and Beater sold separately. See page 9 for loom details.
 A30-8H-CD4 A-Series Compu-Dobby® IV, 30", 8 Harness $8,957.95
A40-8H-CD4 A-Series Compu-Dobby® IV, 40", 8 Harness $9,398.75
A48-8H-CD4 A-Series Compu-Dobby® IV, 48", 8 Harness $9,694.40
A60-8H-CD4 A-Series Compu-Dobby® IV, 60", 8 Harness $9,986.90
A72-8H-CD4 A-Series Compu-Dobby® IV, 72", 8 Harness $11,457.75
A30-16H-CD4 A-Series Compu-Dobby® IV, 30", 16 Harness $9,546.05
A40-16H-CD4 A-Series Compu-Dobby® IV, 40", 16 Harness $9,839.60
A48-16H-CD4 A-Series Compu-Dobby® IV, 48", 16 Harness $10,134.20
A60-16H-CD4 A-Series Compu-Dobby® IV, 60", 16 Harness $10,427.75
A72-16H-CD4 A-Series Compu-Dobby® IV, 72", 16 Harness $11,895.50
  Page 20
A30-24H-CD4 A-Series Compu-Dobby® IV, 30", 24 Harness $11,015.85
A40-24H-CD4 A-Series Compu-Dobby® IV, 40", 24 Harness $11,309.40
A48-24H-CD4 A-Series Compu-Dobby® IV, 48", 24 Harness $11,601.95
A60-24H-CD4 A-Series Compu-Dobby® IV, 60", 24 Harness $12,443.45
A72-24H-CD4 A-Series Compu-Dobby® IV, 72", 24 Harness $14,248.00
A30-32H-CD4-A A-Series Compu-Dobby® IV, 30", 32 Harness with A-Lift System $15,333.65
A40-32H-CD4-A A-Series Compu-Dobby® IV, 40", 32 Harness with A-Lift System $15,627.20
A48-32H-CD4-A A-Series Compu-Dobby® IV, 48", 32 Harness with A-Lift System $15,920.75
A60-32H-CD4-A A-Series Compu-Dobby® IV, 60", 32 Harness with A-Lift System $16,213.25
A72-32H-CD4-A A-Series Compu-Dobby® IV, 72", 32 Harness with A-Lift System $18,565.75
A30-32H-CD4-E A-Series Compu-Dobby® IV, 30", 32 Harness with E-Lift System $17,433.80
A40-32H-CD4-E A-Series Compu-Dobby® IV, 40", 32 Harness with E-Lift System $17,727.35
A48-32H-CD4-E A-Series Compu-Dobby® IV, 48", 32 Harness with E-Lift System $18,020.90
A60-32H-CD4-E A-Series Compu-Dobby® IV, 60", 32 Harness with E-Lift System $18,314.45
A72-32H-CD4-E A-Series Compu-Dobby® IV, 72", 32 Harness with E-Lift System $20,665.95
A30-40H-CD4-A A-Series Compu-Dobby® IV, 30", 40 Harness with A-Lift System $19,913.00
A40-40H-CD4-A A-Series Compu-Dobby® IV, 40", 40 Harness with A-Lift System $20,331.20
A48-40H-CD4-A A-Series Compu-Dobby® IV, 48", 40 Harness with A-Lift System $20,888.40
A60-40H-CD4-A A-Series Compu-Dobby® IV, 60", 40 Harness with A-Lift System $21,445.65
A72-40H-CD4-A A-Series Compu-Dobby® IV, 72", 40 Harness with A-Lift System $23,145.15
A30-40H-CD4-E A-Series Compu-Dobby® IV, 30", 40 Harness with E-Lift System $21,045.00
A40-40H-CD4-E A-Series Compu-Dobby® IV, 40", 40 Harness with E-Lift System $21,462.15
A48-40H-CD4-E A-Series Compu-Dobby® IV, 48", 40 Harness with E-Lift System $22,437.55
A60-40H-CD4-E A-Series Compu-Dobby® IV, 60", 40 Harness with E-Lift System $23,412.95
A72-40H-CD4-E A-Series Compu-Dobby® IV, 72", 40 Harness with E-Lift System $24,805.50
   Artisan Loom Beam(s) and Beater sold separately. See page 10 for loom details.
 A30-8H-MD Artisan Mechanical Dobby, 30", 8 Harness $8,605.65
A40-8H-MD Artisan Mechanical Dobby, 40", 8 Harness $9,007.35
A48-8H-MD Artisan Mechanical Dobby, 48", 8 Harness $9,304.00
A60-8H-MD Artisan Mechanical Dobby, 60", 8 Harness $9,595.50
A72-8H-MD Artisan Mechanical Dobby, 72", 8 Harness $11,065.30
A30-16H-MD Artisan Mechanical Dobby, 30", 16 Harness $9,154.65
A40-16H-MD Artisan Mechanical Dobby, 40", 16 Harness $9,447.20
A48-16H-MD Artisan Mechanical Dobby, 48", 16 Harness $9,747.95
A60-16H-MD Artisan Mechanical Dobby, 60", 16 Harness $10,034.30
A72-16H-MD Artisan Mechanical Dobby, 72", 16 Harness $11,505.10
A30-24H-MD Artisan Mechanical Dobby, 30", 24 Harness $10,624.45
A40-24H-MD Artisan Mechanical Dobby, 40", 24 Harness $10,918.00
A48-24H-MD Artisan Mechanical Dobby, 48", 24 Harness $11,211.55
A60-24H-MD Artisan Mechanical Dobby, 60", 24 Harness $11,505.10
A72-24H-MD Artisan Mechanical Dobby, 72", 24 Harness $13,856.60
   Jacq3G Jacquard
Loom Beam(s) and Beater sold separately. See page 11 for loom details.
 A30-360HK-A Jacq3G, 30" with A-Lift System $23,359.40
A40-360HK-A Jacq3G, 40" with A-Lift System $23,525.20

WL-RAD-3300 Raddle, 16" for Workshop Dobby Loom $95.80
2140 Raddle, 20" $111.25
WL-RAD-3350 Raddle, 24" for Workshop Dobby Loom $128.75
409-30 Raddle, 30" $139.05
409-40 Raddle, 40" $145.25
410-48 Raddle, 48" $167.90
410-60 Raddle, 60" $176.15
411 Raddle, 72" $191.60
1401 Raddle, 4' $199.85
1402 Raddle, 6' $221.45
1403 Raddle, 8' $243.10
1404 Raddle, 10' $288.40
1405 Raddle, 12' $344.05
1406 Raddle, 15' $360.50
   Reeds
  REED-LW-16 16" weaving width (for Little Weaver) $89.65
REED-WDL-16 16" weaving width reed (Workshop Dobby Loom) $89.65
  Page 28
REED-SDL-20 20" weaving width reed (Studio Dobby Loom) $95.80
REED-WDL-24 24" weaving width reed (Workshop Dobby Loom) $122.60
REED-IDL-24 24" weaving width (for IDL) $136.00
REED-30 30" weaving width $136.00
REED-40 40" weaving width $152.45
REED-IDL-40 40" weaving width (for IDL) $172.05
REED-48 48" weaving width $172.05
REED-RL-04 4' weaving width (for Rug Loom) $206.00
REED-60 60" weaving width $206.00
REED-IDL-60 60" weaving width (for IDL) $264.75
REED-72 72" weaving width $264.75
REED-RL-06 6' weaving width (for Rug Loom) $355.35
REED-IDL-72 72" weaving width (for IDL) $355.35
REED-RL-08 8' weaving width (for Rug Loom) $355.35
REED-RL-10 10' weaving width (for Rug Loom/call for additional S&H charges) $443.95
REED-RL-12 12' weaving width (for Rug Loom/call for additional S&H charges) $530.45
REED-RL-15 15' Stainless Steel Reed (call for additional S&H charges) $663.35
   Shuttles and Bobbins
  SHT-QLL-03 3 ½" (9cm) Paper Quills - Package of 10 $6.00
SHT-SBT-10 Boat Shuttle, 10", Closed Bottom, Sweedish-Style (uses 9cm quill - not
included)